AIMCO
For over 40 years AIMCO has been working with manufacturers around the world, we are the complete global
source for all assembly, fastening, and critical bolting needs. AIMCO can effectively and swiftly meet your needs
whether you’re in Thailand fastening a 3 mm nut at 3 Nm, or in Tennessee, USA torquing the last lug nut. AIMCO
provides the tools and solutions, on a global scale, that guarantee the success of your project. It is with great
pride that AIMCO can say the products that we manufacture are MADE IN THE USA.
Visit our NEW website www.aimco-global.com
TOOL SUPPORT SYSTEMS

with integrated balancer kits
•	 Orient tool correctly to the workpiece to improve efficiency
and reduce operator effort in alignment to the fastener
CARBON TORQUE ARMS / TUBES
ACA Series
MODEL
MIN.
LENGTH
MM
MAX.
LENGTH
MM
MAX
TORQUE
NM
ACA10-1000 495 1105 10
ACA10-1500 665 1605 10
ACA15-1000 486 1066 15
ACA15-1500 646 1556 15
ACA15-2000 806 2046 15
ACA40-1000 486 1066 40
ACA40-1500 646 1556 40
ACA40-2000 806 2046 40
ACA40-2500 986 2576 40
ACA80-1500 658 1586 80
ACA80-2000 828 2078 80
ACA80-2500 998 2588 80
ACA150-1500 668 1578 150
ACA150-2000 838 1918 150
ACA150-2500 1003 2248 150
ACA220-1500 668 1578 220
ACA220-2000 838 2088 220
ACA220-2500 1003 2588 220
ACA-V Series
MODEL
MIN.
LENGTH
MM
MAX.
LENGTH
MM
MAX
LENGTH
MM
ACA-V15-1000 777 1345 15
ACA-V15-1500 937 1835 15
ACA-V15-2000 1097 2325 15
ACA-V40-1000 777 1345 40
ACA-V40-1500 937 1835 40
ACA-V40-2000 1097 2325 40
ACA-V40-2500 1277 2855 40
ACA-V80-1500 949 1865 80
ACA-V80-2000 1119 2357 80
ACA-V80-2500 1289 2867 80
ACA-V150-1500 960 1957.5 150
ACA-V150-2000 1129 2357 150
ACA-V150-2500 1294 2862 150
ACA-V220-1500 960 1957.5 220
ACA-V220-2000 1129 2357 220
ACA-V220-2500 1294 2867 220
TELESCOPIC TORQUE ARMS
ACA-P2 Series
X,Y Axis Encoders
(Requires ACA-POSIX System)
MODEL
MIN.
LENGTH
MM
MAX.
LENGTH
MM
MAX
LENGTH
MM
ACA-P215-1000 647 1227 15
ACA-P215-1500 803 1713 15
ACA-P215-2000 977 2227 15
ACA-P240-1000 647 1227 40
ACA-P240-1500 803 1713 40
ACA-P240-2000 977 2227 40
ACA-P240-2500 1157 2737 40
ACA-P280-1500 830 1757 80
ACA-P280-2000 1000 2249 80
ACA-P280-2500 1169 2760 80
ACA-P2150-1500 839 1749 150
ACA-P2150-2000 1009 2087 150
ACA-P2150-2500 1174 2419 150
ACA-P2220-1500 839 1749 220
ACA-P2220-2000 1009 2259 220
ACA-P2220-2500 1174 2760 220
POSITIONING SYSTEM
AIMCO’s compact, self-
contained ACA-Posix process
visualization system guides
operators through their
assigned tasks. It connects
to ACA-P2 series arms with
integrated balancer kits
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 HMI with an embedded 7” Color LCD Touch Screen
Display
•	 Storage for up to 500 unique assembly sequences
•	 Communicates directly with Power Tool controllers
over digital I/O
•	 Intuitive and simple programming
•	 Store and display product images or CAD drawings.
Images/drawings are displayed with targeting
sequences to direct operators easily through their task.
•	 Output for synchronizing with line controls
9Visit our NEW website www.aimco-global.com
CARBON TORQUE ARMS / TUBES
ACTT SERIES TORQUE TUBES
MODEL MIN. LENGTH MM MAX. LENGTH MM MAX TORQUE NM
ACTT-V15-600 150 150 600 15
ACTT-V15-800 300 300 800 15
ACTT-V40-600 150 150 600 40
ACTT-V40-850 300 300 850 40
ACTT-V40-1500 600 600 1500 40
ACTT-V80-900 300 300 900 80
ACTT-V80-1500 600 600 1500 80
ACTT-V80-2100 900 900 2100 80
ACPTT SERIES TORQUE TUBES
FOR ACSA ARTICULATING SUPPORT ARMS
MODEL MIN. LENGTH MM MAX. LENGTH MM MAX LENGTH MM
ACPTT-V15-510 150 150 600 15
ACPTT-V15-710 300 300 800 15
ACPTT-V40-510 150 150 600 40
ACPTT-V40-760 300 300 850 40
ACPTT-V40-1410 600 600 1500 40
ACPTT-V80-810 300 300 900 80
ACPTT-V80-1410 600 600 1500 80
ACIT-V40-850 300
ACPIT-V40-SA-510 150
TOOL HOLDERS
MODEL DESCRIPTION MIN. TOOL
GRIP (MM)
MAX. TOOL
GRIP (MM)
FOR TELESCOPIC ARMS
ACAH-15 Base tool holder 4 screws 27 45
ACAH-40-80 Base tool holder 4 screws 30 60
ACAH-150-220 Base tool holder 4 screws 40 70
Multi-Position
ACAH-15-MPE2745 Multi-pos tool holder interface 27 45
ACAH-150220-MPE4070 Multi position tool holder 40 70
ACAH-4080-MPE2745 Multi-pos tool holder 27 45
Swivel
ACAH-S154080 Swivel tool holder 20 to 35 mm 20 35
ACAH-SL15150 Swivel tool holder 40 to 55 mm 40 55
FOR ANTI-ROTATION ARMS
ACAHTT-15A-3060 Angle Tool Holder - 15 Nm Arm 30 60
ACAHTT-15S-2745 Straight Tool Holder - 15 Nm Arm 27 45
ACAHTT-4080A-3165 Angle Tool Holder - 40/80 Nm Arms 31 65
ACAHTT-4080S-2745 Straight Tool Holder - 40/80 Nm
Arms
27 45
MODEL

ACSA-600-1500 600 1500 80
ACSA-800-1500 800 1500 80
ACSA-1000-1500 1000 1500 80
ACSA-600-1500
BALANCER KITS FOR ACA-P2 SERIES
MODEL
MIN.
CAPACITY
(KG)
MAX.
CAPACITY
(KG)
ACA-P2BK-4 2 4
ACA-P2BK-6 4 6
ACA-P2BK-8 6 8
ACA-P2BK-10 8 10
ACA-P2BK-14 10 14 ACA-P2BK-10
ANTI-ROTATION TORQUE ARMS
ACCESSORIES
ACSA ARTICULATING SUPPORT ARMS
Angle

QUICK COUPLERS
Manual ball couplers designed
for use  with ergonomic twist
plugs. Brass with nitrile seals,
rated to 300 PSI, from -40° to
+250° F.
AIR LINE
SINGLE AIR HOSE ASSEMBLIES (COILED)
MODEL (WORKING
PRESSURE 100 PSI)
DESCRIPTION
(OD X ID X LENGTH)
RETRACTED
LENGTH
NPT FITTINGS
ASH-250C-10MSZ 3/8" x 1/4" x 10’ 7" 1/4"
ASH-250C-15MSZ 3/8" x 1/4" x 15’ 9 1/2" 1/4"
ASH-250C-25MSZ 3/8" x 1/4" x 25’ 15 1/2" 1/4"
ASH-375C-15MSZ 9/16" x 3/8" x 15’ 10" 3/8"
ASH-375C-25MSZ 9/16" x 3/8" x 25’ 14" 3/8"
ASH-500C-15MSZ 3/4" x 1/2" x 15’ 13" 1/2"
ASH-500C-25MSZ 3/4" x 1/2" x 25’ 23" 1/2"
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ASH-250Z 1/4" I.D.
ASH-375Z 3/8" I.D.
ASH-500Z 1/2" I.D.